
Individuellt

Sida 1

DM i Pimpel Mensträsk 20230402 arr: Norsjö SFK

HERR SENIOR Klubb Vikt

1 Johan Gotthardsson PK Nordic 3540 Kval.

2 Mattias Markström Skellefteå SFK 3220 Kval.

3 Johan Axelsson Skellefteå SFK 3143 Kval.

4 Ola Boström Skellefteå SFK 2978 Kval.

5 Richard Löwall Älvräddarna 2844

6 Oscar Lundgren Skellefteå SFK 2520

7 Anton Björk Skellefteå SFK 2419 Kval. U23

8 Magnus Åström PK Nordic 2164

9 Emil Bäcklund Skellefteå SFK 1970 Kval. U23

10 Fredrik Wikström Skellefteå SFK 1902

11 Mathias Nordin PK Nordic 1869

12 Johannes Björk Skellefteå SFK 1673

13 Nicklas Gothardsson PK Nordic 1606

14 Lorentz Björk Norsjö SFK 1580

15 Robert Magnusson PK Nordic 942

HERR VETERAN Klubb Vikt

1 Per Andersson Skellefteå SFK 5288 Kval.

2 Jörgen Boström Skellefteå SFK 4930 Kval.

3 Bert-Ola Enmark Skellefteå SFK 3873 Kval.

4 Roger Berglund Skellefteå SFK 3453 Kval.

5 Lars-Gunnar Svensson Skellefteå SFK 3312

6 Anders Rimmevik Lycksele SFK 2860

7 Henry Wargh Skellefteå SFK 2848

8 Mats Söderberg PK Nordic 2584

9 Johan Markström Skellefteå SFK 2207

10 Einar Burvall Skellefteå SFK 1912

11 Peter Bäckström Skellefteå SFK 1708

12 Mats Bäckman PK Nordic 1296

13 Erik Nord PK Nordic 689

ÄLDRE HERR VETERAN Klubb Vikt

1 Stefan Gotthardsson PK Nordic 3053 Kval.

2 Göran Holmgren Skellefteå SFK 2672 Kval.

3 Staffan Öhgren Skellefteå SFK 2467 Kval.

4 Sven Taflin Blåknuten 2036

5 Tommy Gotthardsson PK Nordic 1801

6 Göte Olofsson Skellefteå SFK 1785

6 Leif Östlund Skellefteå SFK 1785

8 Östen Jonsson Norsjö SFK 1430

9 Lars-Arne Sandström Norsjö SFK 1401

10 Dick Boström Skellefteå SFK 769

11 Rolf Öberg Skellefteå SFK 734

DAM SENIOR Klubb Vikt

1 Josefin Andersson Skellefteå SFK 2231 Kval.

2 Margita Eklund Skellefteå SFK 669 Kval.



Individuellt

Sida 2

DAM VETERAN Klubb Vikt

1 Inger Johansson Skellefteå SFK 2376 Kval.

2 Ingrid Boström Skellefteå SFK 1832 Kval.

3 Harriet Jonsson Norsjö SFK 1789 Kval.

4 Heli Anttila Skellefteå SFK 1600

5 Karin Varg Skellefteå SFK 1250

6 Carina Berglund Skellefteå SFK 662

ÄLDRE DAM VETERAN Klubb Vikt

1 Kerstin Olofsson Skellefteå SFK 1756 Kval.

2 Ulla-Britt Taflin Bottennappet 1374 Kval.

3 Maj-Lis Öhgren Skellefteå SFK 1301 Kval.

4 Gunnel Varg Norsjö SFK 1140

5 Kerstin Ettik Skellefteå SFK 651

ÄLDRE DAM JUNIOR Klubb Vikt

1 Gisela Rimmevik Lycksele SFK 453 Kval.

2 Karin Harnesk Skellefteå SFK 267 Kval.

ÄLDRE HERR JUNIOR Klubb Vikt

1 Arvid Harnesk Skellefteå SFK 2552 Kval.



DM i Pimpel på Mensträsk 20230402
LAGTÄVLING

HERR SENIOR

1 SKELLEFTEÅ SFK Mattias Markström 8405 Kval.
Johan Markström
Ola Boström

2 PK NORDIC Johan Gotthardsson 7310 Kval.
Magnus Åström
Nicklas Gotthardsson

3 SKELLEFTEÅ SFK Fredrik Wikström 7282
Oscar Lundgren
Anders Rimmevik

4 SKELLEFTEÅ SFK Johannes Björk 7235
Anton Björk
Johan Axelsson

5 SKELLEFTEÅ SFK Arvid Harnesk 4522
Emil Bäcklund

HERR VETERAN

1 SKELLEFTEÅ SFK Einar Burvall 12130 Kval.
Jörgen Boström
Per Andersson

2 SKELLEFTEÅ SFK Henry Wargh 8429
Peter Bäckström
Bert-Ola Enmark

3 PK NORDIC Mats Bäckman 4569
Erik Nord
Mats Söderberg

ÄLDRE HERR VETERAN

1 SKELLEFTEÅ SFK Staffan Öhgren 5021 Kval.
Leif Östlund
Dick Boström

2 PK NORDIC Tommy Gotthardsson 4854 Kval.
Stefan Gotthardsson

3 SKELLEFTEÅ SFK Sven Taflin 3821
Göte Olofsson

4 SKELLEFTEÅ SFK Göran Holmgren 3396
Rolf Öberg

5 NORSJÖ SFK Östen Jonsson 2831
Lars-Arne Sandström



DAM SENIOR

1 SKELLEFTEÅ SFK Josefin Andersson 4610 Kval.
Margita Eklund

DAM VETERAN

1 SKELLEFTEÅ SFK Inger Johansson 5808 Kval.
Ingrid Boström
Heli Anttila

2 NORSJÖ SFK Gunnel Varg 3691
Karin Varg
Maj-Lis Öhgren

ÄLDRE DAM VETERAN

1 SKELLEFTEÅ SFK Kerstin Ettik 3781 Kval.
Kerstin Olofsson
Ulla-Britt Taflin

ÄLDRE DAM JUNIOR

1 SKELLEFTEÅ SFK Gisela Rimmevik 720 Kval.
Karin Harnesk
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